Products
【Mini 1U Single】P1S-2507V48
OUTPUT WATTAGE
500W
BEST SOLUTION FOR
Server ,Workstation ,Storage System ,IPC ,Blade server
DIMENSION
170x81.5x40.3(mm)
6.69x3.21x1.59(inch)
INPUT SPEC
VOLTAGE： 180～264VAC
FREQUENCY： 47～63HZ
INPUT CURRENT：6.5A (RMS) FOR 115 VAC / 3.5A (RMS)
FOR 230 VAC
INRUSH CURRENT：60/80 AMPS @115/230 VAC
(AT 25 DEGREES AMBIENT COLD START FOR EACH POWER UNIT)
DC OUTPUT SPEC
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Min.
Output
Current
Max.
Regulation
Load
Regulation
Line
Output Ripple &
Noise Max.[P-P]
+48V 1 10.4 ±5% ±1% 480mV
+5VSB 0.1 2.5 ±5% ±1% 50mV
 DOWNLOAD
 MTBF(RoHS)
聯絡我們
      
首頁 關於新巨 產品資訊 新聞中心 股東服務 人才招募 CSR曁利害關係人專區 語言 
* TOTAL OUTPUT MAX: 500W
FEATURES
* TEMPERATURE RANGE：OPERATING 0℃～40℃, STORAGE -20℃~80℃
* HOLD UP TIME：WHEN POWER SHUTDOWN DC OUTPUT 5V MUST BE
MAINTAIN 16MSEC IN REGULATION LIMIT AT NORMAL INPUT VOLTAGE
* EFFICIENCY：87.8% AT 230VAC, FULL LOAD
* LEAKAGE CURRENT: 3.5MA. MAX. AT NOMINAL VOLTAGE 240VAC
* POWER GOOD SIGNAL：ON DELAY 100mS TO 500mS，OFF DELAY 1Ms
* OVER POWER PROTECTION：110～160% MAX
* OVER VOLTAGE PROTECTION: +48V→52.8 ~ 62.4V
* SHORT CIRCUIT PROTECTION: +48V, +5VSB
* SAFETY: MEET UL, CUL, TUV, CCC
* REMOTE ON/OFF CONTROL
* WARNING METHOD: AUDIO ALARM(BUZZER SOUND, RESETABLE),
FALUT LED, TTL
*THE POWER-SUPPLY IS FOR CHASSIS-ASSEMBLY ONLY AND IS NOT
ALLOWED TO BE OPERATED AS STAND-ALONE COMPONENT. FINAL
ASSEMBLY HAS TO COMPLY WITH CORRESPONDING EMC- AND
SAFETY-REGULATIONS.
keywords:zippy,1U Redundant,1U Single,2U Redundant,2U Single,3U Single,Cloud Power,Easy Swap,Medical,Micro Redundant,Mini 1U Single,Mini Redundant,N+1
Redundant,Open Frame,PS2,PS2*2 Redundant,PS2+,Redundant module
關於新巨
新巨簡介
經營團隊
企業沿革
企業組織
企業文化
經營策略
ZIPPY優勢
未來展望
全球服務據點
產品
電源產品
電源產品線上支援
開關
新聞中心
News
Events
語言
繁體中文
English
股東服務
財務資訊
公司年報
公司治理
股東專欄
人才招募
人事概況
薪資及福利
訓練與發展
應徵方式
招募流程
如何到新巨
CSR曁
利害關係人專
區
企業社會責任
綠色永續
利害關係人專區
員工照顧
客戶與供應商
Copyright ©2017 ZIPPY TECHNOLOGY CORP. All rights reserved.  |  使用條款  |  隱私權聲明